
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid POL 4,992 5,495
2 11461405393 Wieczorek	
  Tomasz POL 5,574 5,962
3 11461101716 Zyborowicz	
  Krzysztof POL 5,500 5,952
4 11461000499 Mroczek	
  Tomasz POL 5,773 6,123
5 11461000713 Tomaka	
  Konrad POL 5,737 6,683
6 11461202494 Giedziun	
  Sebastian POL 5,819 6,287
7 11461000712 Tomaka	
  Kamil POL 6,560 -­‐
8 11461303860 Romanowski	
  Jan POL 7,079 -­‐
9 XXX Okungbowa	
  Osazee	
   POL 7,448 -­‐
10 11461405411 Pomorski	
  Krzysztof POL 8,278 -­‐
11 XXX Tęczar	
  Krzysztof POL 8,427 -­‐
12 11461304283 Żurek	
  Mateusz POL DQ -­‐
12 11651102185 Brezník	
  Pavel SVK DQ -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina POL 5,718 5,861
2 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL 5,425 6,025
3 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL 5,217 6,043
4 21461000999 Prucnal	
  Angelika POL 5,575 6,419
5 21461405449 Cholewa	
  Katarzyna POL 6,726 -­‐
6 21461506543 Trzesniewska	
  Malgorzata POL 7,697 -­‐
7 21461405005 Teczar	
  Barbrara POL 8,812 -­‐
8 XXX Pelczar	
  Joanna POL 9,789 -­‐
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Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10671101533 Nicolao	
  Ambroise FRA 5,768 5,737
2 11461203007 Kilian	
  Hubert POL 5,487 6,105
3 11461405402 Flaga	
  Jakub POL 6,029 6,286
4 11461203006 Bojda	
  Dominik POL 5,847 6,692
5 11461202666 Koszela	
  Eryk POL 5,909 6,575
6 11461405409 Marszal	
  Szymon POL 6,156 7,483
7 11461304147 Trojanowski	
  Jakub POL 6,445 7,462
8 11461304274 Maczynski	
  Jakub POL 6,517 6,917
9 11461405404 Kulpinski	
  Konrad POL 6,999 -­‐
10 11461505990 Jarzynka	
  Szymon POL 7,681 -­‐
11 XXX Rawdanowicz	
  Matthew POL 7,752 -­‐
12 XXX Rawdanowicz	
  Kacper POL 8,214 -­‐
13 XXX Jakubowski	
  Tymoteusz POL 8,727 -­‐
14 XXX Czajkowski	
  Adrian POL 8,738 -­‐
15 11461506461 Grochowski	
  Adam POL 8,761 -­‐
16 XXX Sobala	
  Adam POL 9,010 -­‐
17 11461405397 Blonski	
  Michal POL 9,124 -­‐
18 11461506505 Tokarzewski	
  Rafal POL 9,331 -­‐
19 XXX Jakubowicz	
  Jakub POL 9,382 -­‐
20 11461405661 Kasprzak	
  Wojtek POL 10,259 -­‐
21 11461405664 Zelazny	
  Igor POL 10,263 -­‐
22 XXX Zrębiec	
  Marcin POL 10,285 -­‐
23 11461506011 Smosarski	
  Wiktor POL 11,015 -­‐
24 11461405660 Depta	
  Oliwier POL 11,058 -­‐
25 11461505988 Iwanowski	
  Joachim POL 11,313 -­‐
26 XXX Baran	
  Kacper POL 12,790 -­‐
27 XXX Tęczar	
  Maciej POL 12,976 -­‐
28 XXX Sitko	
  Adam POL 13,009 -­‐
29 XXX Krupa	
  Nikodem POL DQ -­‐
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Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21461405465 Wisz	
  Natalia POL 5,491 6,135
2 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL 5,507 5,977
3 21461101975 Dziama	
  Magdalena POL 5,694 6,288
4 21461303724 Najda	
  Patrycja POL 5,529 6,245
5 21461203033 Wiktor	
  Maja POL 5,747 6,485
6 21461506357 Kubasziewicz	
  Wiktoria POL 6,317 7,597
7 21461304160 Teczar	
  Justyna POL 6,397 7,118
8 21461405426 Labriga	
  Halina POL 6,774 7,850
9 21461405442 Twardy	
  Olga POL 6,953 -­‐
10 21461506384 Gzyl	
  Katarzyna POL 7,082 -­‐
11 21461203031 Szałyga	
  Michalina POL 7,220 -­‐
12 XXX Ciepiela	
  Anna POL 7,402 -­‐
13 21461304304 Pierzchanowska	
  Paulina POL 7,629 -­‐
14 21461405450 Cierpich	
  Julia POL 7,665 -­‐
15 21461506529 Jeziorek	
  Marika POL 8,743 -­‐
16 21461506142 Wojtkiewicz	
  Ania POL 8,801 -­‐
17 XXX Miąsik	
  Julia POL 9,350 -­‐
18 XXX Kopyt	
  Aleksandra POL 9,778 -­‐
19 21461506088 Kosior	
  Helena POL 10,012 -­‐
20 21461405462 Skubis	
  Marta POL 10,014 -­‐
21 XXX Zawora	
  Amelia POL 10,032 -­‐
22 XXX Sobczyk	
  Liwia POL 10,194 -­‐
23 XXX Piela	
  Nicola POL 10,572 -­‐
24 XXX Rawdanowicz	
  Viktoria CAN 10,693 -­‐
25 21461506561 Pelinko	
  Abigajl POL 10,835 -­‐
26 21461506089 Krzywicka	
  Julia POL 11,044 -­‐
27 XXX Łasiaca	
  Kinga POL 11,103 -­‐
28 21461506540 Rokicka	
  Julia POL 11,170 -­‐
29 XXX Widłak	
  Justyna POL 11,206 -­‐
30 XXX Chmielarska	
  Oliwia POL 11,603 -­‐
31 XXX Chmielarska	
  Paula POL 11,852 -­‐
32 XXX Hałoń	
  Aleksandra POL 11,879 -­‐
33 XXX Uchowicz	
  Olga POL 12,181 -­‐
34 XXX Hermaniuk	
  Zofia POL DQ -­‐
34 21461405002 Kozłowska	
  Maja POL DQ -­‐
34 XXX Mager	
  Gabriela POL DQ -­‐
34 XXX Nowak	
  Alicja POL DQ -­‐
34 XXX Piszczadowska	
  Małgorzata POL DQ -­‐
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid POL
2 11461000499 Mroczek	
  Tomasz POL
3 11461101716 Zyborowicz	
  Krzysztof POL
4 11461405393 Wieczorek	
  Tomasz POL
5 11461202494 Giedziun	
  Sebastian POL
6 11651102185 Brezník	
  Pavel SVK
7 11461304283 Żurek	
  Mateusz POL
7 11461303860 Romanowski	
  Jan POL
7 11461405382 Syc	
  Lukasz POL
10 11461405359 Dziadowicz	
  Bartosz POL
11 XXX Okungbowa	
  Osazee	
   POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL
4 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina POL
2 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL
3 21461000999 Prucnal	
  Angelika POL
5 21461506543 Trześniewska	
  Małgorzata POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671101533 Nicolao	
  Ambroise FRA
2 11461304274 Mączyński	
  Jakub POL
3 11461202666 Koszela	
  Eryk	
   POL
4 11461203006 Bojda	
  Dominik POL
5 11461506461 Grochowski	
  Adam POL
6 11461506011 Smosarski	
  Wiktor POL
7 11461405402 Flaga	
  Jakub POL
8 11461304147 Trojanowski	
  Jakub POL
9 11461505988 Iwanowski	
  Joachim POL
9 11461203007 Kilian	
  Hubert POL
9 11461405660 Depta	
  Oliwier POL
9 11461405664 Żelazny	
  Igor POL
13 XXX Tęczar	
  Maciej POL
13 11461405661 Kacprzak	
  Wojciech POL
13 11461506505 Tokarzewski	
  Rafał POL
13 11461505990 Jarzynka	
  Szymon POL
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL
2 21461405002 Kozłowska	
  Maja POL
3 21461101975 Dziama	
  Magdalena POL
4 21461506357 Kubasiewicz	
  Wiktoria POL
5 21461405465 Wisz	
  Natalia POL
6 21461303724 Najda	
  Patrycja POL
7 21461405442 Twardy	
  Olga POL
8 21461405450 Cierpich	
  Julia POL
9 21461304304 Pierzchanowska	
  Paulina POL
9 21461506089 Krzywicka	
  Julia POL
9 21461203033 Wiktor	
  Maja POL
9 21461304160 Tęczar	
  Justyna POL
13 21461506142 Wojtkiewicz	
  Ania POL
13 21461506088 Kosioir	
  Helena POL
13 21461203031 Szałyga	
  Michalina POL
13 21461405426 Labriga	
  Halina POL
17 XXX Zawadzka	
  Julia POL
17 21461405462 Skubis	
  Marta POL
17 21461506384 Gzyl	
  Katarzyna POL
17 21461506561 Pelinko	
  Abigajl POL
21 XXX Kos	
  Kinga POL
21 21461506540 Rokicka	
  Julia POL
21 XXX Widłak	
  Justyna POL
21 21461506529 Jeziorek	
  Marika POL
25 XXX Jeziorek	
  Nadia POL
25 XXX Uchowicz	
  Olga POL
25 XXX Piszczadowska	
  Małgorzata POL
25 XXX Widłak	
  Katarzyna POL

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  Jump
1 11461405558 Bombel	
  Ziombel POL 125cm
2 11651102185 Brezník	
  Pavel SVK 120cm
3 11461000499 Mroczek	
  Tomasz POL 100cm
4 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid POL 100cm
5 11461405393 Wieczorek	
  Tomasz POL 100cm
6 11461000713 Tomaka	
  Kamil POL 100cm
6 11461000713 Tomaka	
  Konrad POL 100cm
6 11461101716 Zyborowicz	
  Krzysztof POL 100cm
9 11461405402 Flaga	
  Jakub POL 100cm
10 11461304283 Żurek	
  Mateusz POL 90cm
11 11461304274 Mączyński	
  Jakub POL 80cm
12 11461506505 Tokarzewski	
  Rafał POL X
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Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  Jump
1 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL 95cm
2 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL 95cm
3 21461101975 Dziama	
  Magdalena POL 90cm
4 21461405002 Kozłowska	
  Maja POL 70cm
4 21461405426 Labriga	
  Halina POL 70cm
6 21461303724 Najda	
  Patrycja POL 70cm
7 21461304160 Tęczar	
  Justyna POL 60cm
8 21461203031 Szałyga	
  Michalina POL 60cm
8 21461405450 Cierpich	
  Julia POL 60cm
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